➤ 18 Vdc to 400 Vdc input
➤ 2.1 Vdc to 24.0 Vdc Output
➤ 105ºC No de-rating
➤ Load/Line Regulation: ± 0.1%
➤ Peak to Peak Output Ripple: 1%
➤ Minimum Load: 0 Ampere
➤ Input Undervoltage Lockout
➤ Output Over Current Protection

frequency ensures easier and less expensive EMI filtering. In addition, negligible leakage inductance of
Flat Transformers reduces the switching losses.
Competitive Advantages:
Flat Transformer™
T1
Output Inductor
L3
Direct bond parallel Rectifiers are used
D10
(Forced equal current sharing due to use
of Flat Transformer™)
IMT 200 and IMT 400
Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. 1719 South Grand Ave., Santa Ana, CA 92705
Tel.: 714-259-4888     Fax: 714-259-8887     www.btcpower.com
E-mail: sales@btcpower.com 4
IMT-200-24-3.3 18-36 10.5 3.3 40 132
IMT-200-24-5 18-36 11.0 5 30 150
IMT-200-24-10 18--36 13.5 10 20 200
IMT-200-24-12 18-36 14.5 12 17 204
IMT-200-48-3.3 36-72 7.0 3.3 50 165
IMT-200-48-5 36-72 7.5 5 40 200
IMT-200-48-10 36-72 7.0 10 20 200
IMT-200-48-12 36-72 7.0 12 17 204
IMT-200-72-3.3 50-100 4.5 3.3 50 165
IMT-200-72-5 50-100 5.5 5 40 200
IMT-200-72-10 50-100 5.0 10 20 200
IMT-200-72-12 50-100 5.5 12 17 204
IMT-200-150-3.3 100-200 2.5 3.3 50 165
IMT-200-150-5 100-200 2.5 5 40 200
IMT-200-150-10 100-200 2.5 10 20 200
IMT-200-150-12 100-200 2.5 12 17 204
IMT-200-150-15 100-200 2.0 15 10 150
IMT-200-300-3.3 200-400 .75 3.3 50 165
IMT-200-300-5 200-400 .86 5 40 200
IMT-200-300-10 200-400 .82 10 20 200
IMT-200-300-12 200-400 .83 12 17 204
IMT-200-300-15 200-400 .62 15 10 150
IMT-240-110-10 66-160 4.5 10 24 240
IMT-240-48-24 36-72 7.8 24 10 240
IMT-210-24-14 18-36 14.5 14 15 210
IMT-240-150-24 100-200 2.8 24 10 240
132 To 240 Watts Model Selection Chart
See IMT 200 Series Outline Drawing For Dimensions
Model Input Voltage
(Vdc)